Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340
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Resler B #3
' Lea County, New Mexico bbo /5 6993/%571
v, 30025
255 2.55 1 1.75 4.46 4.46
522 267 1/4 0.44 1.17 5.63
761 2.39 3/4 1.31 3.14 8.77
1006 245 3/4 1.31 3.22 11.98
1490 4.84 1/4 0.44 2.12 14.10
1771 2.81 1 1.75 4.92 19.02
2053 2.82 2 3.50 9.87 28.89
2329 2.76 2 3.50 9.66 38.55
2609 2.80 2 3.50 9.80 48.35
2888 279 21/4 3.94 10.99 59.33
3168 2.80 2 3.50 9.80 69.13
3508 3.40 212 438 14.88 84.01
3700 1.92 2172 4.38 8.40 92.41
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 6\“L day of Qd )MK/ , 2004 by Michael

Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21,2006
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